Freundschaftsschiessen 2023

Einzelrangliste

Tabelle1

Rang Name Vorname Resultat JJG Kat AuszeichnuW affe
1 Halbheer Sabrina 97 1997 E KK Stagw
2 Duss Roland 97 1982 E KK Stgw-57/03
3 Kunz Nadine 96 1998 E KK Stagw
4 Heusser Jakob 96 1957V KK Freigw
5 Oberholzer Martin 96 1953 SV KK Freigw
6 Muggli Urs 95 1962V KK Stgw-57/03
7 Kaiser Michael 95 1987 E KK Stagw
8 Duss Walter 95 1955V KK Stgw-57/03
9 Schlatter Raffael 94 1990 E KK Stgw-90
10 Keller Joel 94 1998 E KK Stgw-57/03
11 Oberholzer Stefan 94 1982 E KK Stagw
12 Vontobel Samuel 94 1989 E KK Stagw
13 Gerber Florian 93 99 E KK Stgw-90
14 Ebndther Jirg 93 1988 E KK Stagw
15 Coderey Nastasja 92 1987 E KK Stgw-90
16 Schaufelberger Heinz 92 1950 SV KK Freigw
17 Halbheer Fredi 92 1963V KK Kar
18 Heusser Johannes 92 1962V KK Stgw-90
19 Frutschi Hansruedi 92 1949 SV KK Stgw-57/03
20 Erni Roy 91 1955V KK Stgw-90
21 Halbheer Stefan 91 1990 E KK Stgw-57/03
22 Kagi Hans 91 1952 SV KK Stgw-90
23 Schudel Noah 90 2004 U21 KK Stgw-90
24 Maag Fritz 90 1961V KK Stgw-57/03
25 Oberholzer Michael 90 1986 E KK Stgw-90
26 Brennwald Erich 90 1953 SV KK Stgw-57/03
27 Bernhard Hermann 90 1966 S KK Stagw
28 Hirlimann Remo 90 1998 E KK Stagw
29 Wyss Romano 89 1967 S KK Stgw-90
30 Kaiser Franz 89 1951 8V KK Kar
31 Gaberthiel Joya 89 2005 U21 KK Stgw-90
32 Schwetz Nick 89 1986 E KK Stgw-57/03
33 Dalbert Marianne 89 1964 S KK Stgw-57/03
34 Keller Bruno 89 1963V KK Stgw-57/03
35 Schuppli Michael 88 1999 E KK Stgw-90
36 Wermuth Simeon 88 2003 U21 KK Stgw-90
37 Menghini Severin 88 1993 E KK Stgw-57/03
38 Kistler Daniel 88 19728 KK Stgw-90
39 Gerber Susanne 88 1971S KK Stgw-90
40 Ziegler René 88 1960 V KK Stagw
41 Leuthold Emil 88 1956 V KK Stgw-57/03
42 Gerber Fabienne 87 2002 E KK Stgw-90
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43 Duss

44 BrUhwiler
45 Halbheer
46 Blakaj

47 Hubmann
48 Duss

49 Fehr

50 Moor

51 Schwetz
52 Stalder
53 Kunz

54 Bolognia
55 Stussi

56 Kagi

57 Bernhard
58 Frutschi
59 Bertschinger
60 Beer

61 Schaufelberger

62 Halbheer
63 Tahiri

64 Mller

65 Davé

66 Stalder

67 Ochsenbein
68 Maurer

69 Meier

70 Bieri

71 Schoch

72 Schiipbach
73 Meier

74 Brunner

75 Kagi

76 Korrodi

77 Hess

78 Duss

79 Bernardinis
80 Duss

81 Jaeggi

82 Kagi

83 Kunz

84 Brunner

85 Oberholzer
86 von Gunten
87 Pfenninger
88 Riegg

89 Nett

90 Meier

91 Meier

Freigewehr

Tobias
Nino Flavio
Andrin
Angelina
Albert
Andreas
Urs
Hanspeter
Martina
Fabian
Eugen
Marcel
Martin
Marco
Myrta
Rita
Albert
Dario
Patrick
Marco
Zoe
Ximena
Noha
Selina
Patrik
Ruedi
Beat
Kathi
Reto
Cyrill
Diego
Benjamin
Silvan
Kilian
Hans-Heinrich
Rita

Nina
Thomas
Lars
Silvia
Penelope
Emanuel
Nik

Julia
Gian
Enya
Thierry
Fernando
Matias
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87
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
82
81
81
81
80
7
76
76
75
73
72
71
71
69
68
66
66
66
65
64
58
57
51
21
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2008 U17
2004 U21
2000 E
2007 U17
1941 8V
2004 U21
1954V
1942 SV
1996 E
2007 U17
19718
2008 U17
1987 E
1986 E
1968 S
1949 SV
1965 S
1988 E
1980 E
2011 U17
2008 U17
2010 U17
2007 U17
2008 U17
2007 U17
1961V
1957V
1960V
1997 E
1988 E
1980 E
2008 U17
1999 E
2011 U17
1961V
1959V
2004 U21
2011 U17
2007 U17
52 SV
2007 U17
2010 U17
2013 U17
2007 U17
2008 U17
2004 U21
2000 E
2005 U21
2011 U17

u17

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK

KK
KK
KK

KK
KK

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

20

Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stagw
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90



Karabiner
Standardgewehr
Stgw 57 / 02
Stgw 57 / 03
Stgw 90

Total

Tabelle1

Seite 3

u21
E+S

SV

Total

37
16
10

91



Verein

MSV Riedt -
ASV Riti
MSV Riedt -
SG Baretsw
MSV Riedt -
ASV Riti
SG Baretsw
ASV Riti
ASV Ruti
ASV Riti
MSV Riedt -
MSV Riedt:
SG Baretsw
MSV Riedt:
MSV Riedt -
MSV Riedt:
MSV Riedt -
SG Baretsw
ASV Ruti
ASV Riti
ASV Ruti
ASV Riti
ASV Ruti
ASV Riti
MSV Riedt -
SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
MSV Riedt:
SG Baretsw
ASV Ruti
ASV Riti
SG Baretsw
ASV Riti
ASV Ruti
ASV Ruti
SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
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ASV Ruti

SG Baretsw
MSV Riedt -
SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
ASV Riti

SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
ASV Ruti

SG Baretsw
MSV Riedt -
SG Baretsw
ASV Ruti

ASV Riti

SG Baretsw
ASV Riti

SG Baretsw
MSV Riedt:
MSV Riedt -
MSV Riedt:
MSV Riedt -
SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
ASV Riti

SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
MSV Riedt:
SG Baretsw
ASV Riti

SG Baretsw
SG Baretsw
ASV Ruti

ASV Riti

ASV Ruti

MSV Riedt:
ASV Ruti

MSV Riedt:
SG Baretsw
MSV Riedt:
MSV Riedt -
SG Baretsw
ASV Ruti

MSV Riedt:
MSV Riedt -
MSV Riedt:
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